भारतीय चिकित्सा एवं होम्योपैथी भेषजसंहिता आयोग



PHARMACOPOEIA COMMISSION FOR INDIAN MEDICINE & HOMOEOPATHY

आयुष मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार

Ministry of AYUSH, Government of India



4.5.i. Grievance redressal mechanism

- Public grievance can be submitted/registered through Dept. of Administrative Reforms & Public Grievances (https://pgportal.gov.in/) website at any time
- Public grievance can also be submitted to the Public Grievance officer of PCIM&H during the office hours on working days

Dr. Ramachandran S

Public Grievance officer/Scientific Officer (Pharmacology)

Room no: 318

Pharmacopoeia Commission for Indian Medicine and Homoeopathy (PCIM&H)

Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India

Kamla Nehru Nagar

Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh, India

Pincode-201002

Telephone: 0120-2787014

• Public Grievance related to COVID-19 can be submitted to following officer

Dr. Nikhil Mukund Jirankalgikar,

Scientific Officer (Ayurveda) / Public Grievance officer (COVID-19)

Pharmacopoeia Commission for Indian Medicine and Homoeopathy (PCIM&H)

Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India

Kamla Nehru Nagar

Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh, India

Pincode-201002

Telephone: 0120-2787014